

2023 International Student Schedule of Fees

All fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include Government taxes (GST) and Ministry of Education levies.

Long Term Fees

Tuition Fees

•	40 weeks	(\$332.50	per week)	\$1	.3,300.00
---	----------	-----------	-----------	-----	-----------

Administration Fees (non-refundable)

•	4 terms	\$250.00
•	3 terms	\$200.00
•	2 terms	\$150.00
•	1 term	\$100.00

Registration Fee (non-refundable)

•	4 terms	\$250.00
•	3 terms	\$200.00
•	2 terms	\$150.00
•	1 term	\$100.00

Homestay Fees

•	Placement Fee	\$250.00
•	Weekly Board Fee	\$290.00
•	Weekly Admin Fee	\$10.00

Short Term Fees

Tuition Fees

•	Up to and including six weeks	\$450.00 per week

Administration Fee (non-refundable) \$100.00

Registration Fee (non-refundable) \$50.00

Homestay Fees

•	Placement Fee	\$250.00

• Weekly Board Fee \$350.00 (or \$50.00 per day)

Weekly Board Fee (Groups)
\$420.00 (or \$60.00 per day – If no day trips planned)

Other Fees

Travel Insurance (approximately)	\$550.00
School Uniform (approximately)	\$600.00
Airport Transfers (if required) - per trip	\$110.00